



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5948 of 2021

BALKRISHNA KHATRI **versus** CG KHADI TATHA GRAMODYOG BOARD
and another
with

WPS/617/2022

Order Sheet

22.04.2026	<u>WPS No. 5948 of 2021</u> Mr. N. Naha Roy, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.S. Patel, counsel for respondents. Mr. Patel prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. Call this matter thereafter along with <u>WPS/617/2022</u>. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	